g [ Temps
Rang ‘N“ Finale |Pilote Tour | e i
1 f':aie Dario Balestri 218  1:00:00.108
2 Finale  simon Kurzbuch 218 1:00:05.422
3 FiRale  shoki Takahata 216  1:00:05.917
4 Finale | Alessio Mazzeo 215 | 1:00:09.267
5 Finale  sitvio Hachler 215  1:00:14.980
6 Finale | shimo Takaaki 214 1:00:09.891
7 Finale  Atberto Picco 212 1:00:00.751
8 Finale | Naoto Matsukura 192 | 57:26.503
9 FiRale  Jilles Groskamp 191  53:09.878
10 Finale L ars Hoppe 188  1:00:01.477
. e | .

11 Finale | Carmine Raiola 108 30:13.598

- A

1/2
12 Finale | Jeff Hamon 108 | 30:13.940

- A

1/2
13 Finale | 1) Wang 108 | 30:16.098

-B

1/2
14 Finale |Robert Pietsch 107 | 30:01.168

- B

1f2
15 Finale |Tadahiko Sahashi 107 |30:01.497

-B

1/2
i6 Finale |Takehiro Terauchi 107 | 30:02.638

- A

1/2
17 Finale |Dominic Greiner 107 30:04.389

-5



i8

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1/2
Finale
- A

1/2

Finale

- B

1/2
Finale
-B
1/2

Finale

= A

1/2
Finale
- A
1/4
Finale
- A
1/4
Finale
- A

1/4

Finale
-B
1/4
Finale

|- B

1/4
Finale
- A

1/4

Finale
-B
1/4
Finale
=B

1/4

Finale
-B
i/4
Finale
- A

Jesse Davis

Bruno COELHO

Sahashi Yuya

Francesco Tironi

Adrien BERTIN

Micola Marrone

Robin D Hondt

Oliver Mack

John Ermen

Meen Vejrak

Saligupta Chavit

Merlin Depta

Romain PICARD

Thomas DESMARIES

107

107

104

100

79

73

73

73

73

73

72

72

70

30:10.991

30:12.266

30:14.758

30:08.859

21:59.361

20:06.570

20:08.486

20:10.162

20:11.962

20:15.580

20:02.149

20:12.512

20:00.249

19:39.637



32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

' 1/4

Finale
- A

1/4

Finale
=&
1/4
Finale
-B
1/4
Finale
-A
1/4
Finale
-B

1/8

Finale
- A

| 1/8

Finale
-B

'1/8

Finale

=B

1/8
Finale
- A

'1/8

Finale
= 1

|1/8

Finale
-B

'1/8

Finale
-B
1/8
Finale
-A
1/8

Finale
- A

Paphon Chanyasah

Rick Vrielijnck

Teemu Leino

Toni Gruber

Elias Flavio

Maximilian Vogl

Anthony ABISSET

Mark Green

Kammer Michael

Shinnosuke Yokoyama

Francesco Annunziata

Leo ARNOLD

Martin Hudy

Lamberto Collan

67

66

59

27

24

71

70

70

70

69

69

68

66

66

20:04.973

18:53.163

16:38.876

7:18.387

6:49.640

20:13.160

20:01.853

20:02.436

20:07.411

20:09.343

20:21.338

20:21.249

20:14.042

20:14.346



46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

1/8
Finale
-B

1/8

Finale

i-B

1/8
Finale
- A

1/8

Finale

|- A

1/8
Finale
-B

1/16

Finale
- B
1/16
Finale
- A

1/16

Finale

|- B

1/16
Finale
-B
i/16
Finale

|-B

1/16
Finale
-A
1/16
Finale
-B

'1/16

Finale
-B

'1/16

Finale
- A

Patrick Schafer

Kyle Branson

Andy Moore

Michael Henzi

Michael Salven

Paolo Massari

Christophe LOUIS

Thomas EYTARD

Tanongsahchaikul Trin

Luca Martini

Antoine GASCHET

Romain DELAUNAY

Enzo BATTISTINI

Tobias Kerler

65

37

29

20

71

70

70

70

69

68

68

68

17

20:17.351

10:39.683

8:19.759

6:54.290

0:00.000

20:03.418

20:00.033

20:00.836

20:07.936

20:09.768

20:00.251

20:02.,418

20:11.436

4:49.401



60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

| 1/16

Finale
- A

'1/16

Finale
-A

'1/16

Finale
-B

'1/16

Finale
- A
i/16
Finale

|- A

1/32
Finale
- A

|1/32

Finale

[=A

1/32
Finale

|- A

1/32
Finale
- A
i/32
Finale
-A

'1/32

Finale
-B

1/32

Finale
- A

| 1/32

Finale
-B
1/32
Finale

|-B

Arnaud MATHIEU

Marco Vanni

Daniele Ielasi

Mattia Collavo

Claudio Codazzi

Stéphane RICCOBONO

Benjamin BRASSET

Stéphane BOUCHE

Luca Martinelli

Sebastian Recio

Stefan Hanauer

Luke Duthie

Mathias KALARIS

Luca Conte

72

72

71

P §

71

70

70

61

32

2:09.910

1:34.246

1:13.214

2:45.330

1:30.010

20:15.097

20:19.456

20:03.634

20:04.386

20:04.904

20:00.681

20:04.636

20:11.323

14:56.234



1/32
Finale
-B
1/32
Finale
=
1/32
Finale
-B
1/32
Finale
-B
1/32
Finale
- A
1/64
Finale
- A
1/64
Finale
= A

1/64

Finale
-B
1/64
Finale
- A

1/64

Finale
-B
1/64
Finale
- A
1/64
Finale
-B
1/64
Finale
=
1/64
Finale
-B

Benjamin COULAUD

RUBEN OLIVARES MURNOZ

Richard VOLTA

Jérémy CASSAGNE

Jérdme PAPACONSTANTINOS

Nicolas Bregante

Lars Haugen

Damien THIRION

Mongkolphan Lamrose

Emil Kostadinow

Christophe Pethoud

Massimo Aliprandi

Ignatius Ryan

Nicolas MIRAMONT

43

35

32

13

f1

71

71

70

70

70

70

70

69

12:29.416

10:10.603

11:35.454

3:36.045

0:00.000

20:07.846

20:11.416

20:13.986

20:00.130

20:00.938

20:07.420

20:11.350

20:11.954

20:05.941



88

8s

o0

91

92

a3

94

a5

96

97

98

99

100

'1/64

Finale
-B

' 1/64

Finale

-A

1/64
Finale

| =B

i/64
Finale

L=

1/64
Finale
- A

'1/128

Finale

[=A

1/128
Finale

- A

1/128
Finale
-B

1/128
Finale

- A

1/128
Finale
- A

| 1/128

Finale
-A

'1/128

Finale
-B

1/128
Finale

|- B

jonathan gandin

Eddy MCNTABORD

David BILLARD

Mattia Rinald

Fabien GIORGETTI

Jiirg Nydegger

David WINTZERITH

Siu Wai , Ray Poon

Frédéric VERGNIERES

Julien GUGLIELMI

Thomas CHAMBION

TOMAS SAGI

MNicolas ROSADO

68

56

50

27

70

68

68

67

65

62

58

19:02.368

16:32.414

15:32.926

7:38.491

0:22.247

20:10.273

20:03.8606

20:16.305

19:38.021

20:10.723

20:08.008

20:08.369

17:29.935



101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

25 § S

112

113

114

1/128
Finale
-B
1/128
Finale
-B
1/128
Finale
-B

1/128

Finale

- A

1/128
Finale
- A
1/128
Finale
-B
1/256
Finale
- A

' 1/256

Finale
-B

'1/256

Finale
-B
1/256
Finale
- A
1/256
Finale
-B
1/256
Finale
-B
1/256
Finale
=

1/256

Finale

-A

Remy Hasler

Nelson Lee

Jean-Philippe MICHEL

Bruno BEC

Simon BERGOIN

Gerhard Kandelhart

Eric LOGE

Henrik Christensen

Michiel Renting

Nicolas THIOUX

Kenji Tiara

Sascha Sanchez

Yoann COELHO

Didier PARISI

55

46

42

35

68

67

67

67

67

66

66

63

16:05.813

13:54.143

13:57.558

12:44.681

6:02.465

0:51.321

20:07.747

20:06.445

20:06.639

20:07.408

20:10.802

20:06.071

20:12.925

18:32.132



115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

1/256

Finale
-4

| 1/256

Finale
- B

' 1/256

Finale

|- A

1/256
Finale

|- A

1/256
Finale
-4

| 1/256

Finale
- A

'1/512

Finale
- A
1/512
Finale
-B

| 1/512

Finale

| = A

i/512
Finale
- A

| 1/512

Finale
-B

1/512
Finale

|- B

i/512
Finale
- A

|1/512

Finale
-B

Tom Kragefski

Armaud CHAUSSARD

Frédeéric LA SPESA

Steve Scott

Benny Ciere

Tobias Schwarze

David LOGLISCI

Bo Nielsen

Filippo Faralli

Wayne Briggs

Steve Wesley

Xavier SADREUX

Michel MARINO

SERGIC MARTINEZ LOPEZ

63

58

335

25

16

67

66

66

65

65

62

60

19:47.065

17:34.926

16:26.603

20:00.062

4:46.198

0:00.000

20:15.623

20:06.386

20:16.271

20:07.350

20:08.267

20:05.173

20:14.328

20:13.351



129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

' 1/512

Finale

| =0

1/512
Finale
-B

'1/512

Finale
-B
1/512
Finale
-B
1/512
Finale
-A
1/512

Finale
- A

1/1024
Finale

|- A

1/1024
Finale

|- A

1/1024
Finale
=B

1/1024

Finale

-A

Joel GULLING

Per-Ola Hard

Tim Wood

Supawoot PHOLDOKE

Jean NOEL AUSTRUY

Juraj Hudy

Jose Feélix

Viad Balalov

Per-Hakan Persson

Franco Desiderio

55

51

33

61

61

61

60

20:00.684

15:23.371

11:41.084

2:06.069

1:44.286

0:21.078

19:15.374

20:00.127

20:03.719

20:01.055



139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

1/1024

Finale

1/1024

Finale
-B

1/1024

Finale
-A

1/1024

Finale
- A
1/1024
Finale
-A
1/1024
Finale

- B

1/1024
Finale

|- B

1/1024
Finale
-B
1/1024
Finale
-B

1/1024

Finale

1/1024

Finale
-B

Friedrich Debert

Fabien DELRIEUX

Greg Esser

Valery Cherniauski

Mihael Galekovic

Yiwen Huang

Alain Levy

Oleg Ivanov

Alex Everling

Bilal SULLIMAN

Constantinos Saritsaklis

59

58

57

57

56

o

34

31

i1

20:11.041

20:07.418

20:16.344

20:21.337

20:01.992

19:04.087

12:07.245

15:36.363

10:12.060

1:46.740

0:00.000
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